

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil First Appeal No. 912/2025

M/s S.n. Beverage

-----Appellant

Versus

Akash Mangal S/o Shri Anil Mangal

-----Respondent

For Appellant(s) : Mr. Rahul Kamwar

For Respondent(s) :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE INDERJEET SINGH
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANAND SHARMA

Order

22/05/2025

List this matter in the month of July, 2025, along with
620/2025.

(ANAND SHARMA),J

(INDERJEET SINGH),J