

HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE FOR RAJASTHAN
BENCH AT JAIPUR

D.B. Civil First Appeal No. 912/2025

M/s S.n. Beverage ----Appellant

Versus

Akash Mangal S/o Shri Anil Mangal ----Respondent

Connected With

D.B. Civil First Appeal No. 620/2025

Akash Mangal S/o Shri Anil Mangal, ----Appellant

Versus

M/s S.n. Beverages ----Respondent

For Appellant(s)	:	Mr. Rahul Kanwar, Adv.
For Respondent(s)	:	

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJEET PUROHIT

Order

16/09/2025

Although, this Court vide order dated 28.07.2025 directed the case to be placed high on Board for today with understanding that both the parties shall present today.

Mr. P.C. Jain, learned counsel for the respondent is not available today.

List this matter on 03.11.2025.

(SANJEET PUROHIT),J	(SANJEEV PRAKASH SHARMA),J
---------------------	----------------------------